
APPOINTED

John Lalor (June 2024)
610-291-2469
jlalor123@gmail.com

Patrick Mousaw (June 2024)
574-855-1016
pmousaw@alumni.nd.edu

Chris Varda (June 2024)
574-276-8401
chrisvarda@sbcglobal.net

______________________________________________________________________________

Thomas Strasser (June 2025)
574-532-2310
tstrasser@gmail.com

Timothy O’Malley (June 2025)
574-206-6676
Timomalley2014@gmail.com

______________________________________________________________________________

Julie Hauenstein (June 2026)
260-223-2177
jonjuliehauenstein@hotmail.com

Maureen Rousseve (June 2026)
616-633-7799
maureen@rousseve.com

Mike Trenerry (June 2026)
773-619-0905
mtrenerry@gls.com



EX OFFICIO

Thomas Farris Athletic Director
(574) 272-4935, ext. 137
athletics@stpius.net

Doreen Sandroni Assistant Athletic Director
(574) 272-8462, ext. 149
dsandroni@stpius.net

Chris Milliron Principal
(574) 272-4935, ext. 114
cmilliron@stpius.net

Allison Watson Assistant Principal
(574) 272-4935, ext. 240
awatson@stpius.net

Katherine Alexander School Representative
(574) 272-4935, ext. 227
kalexander@stpius.net


